Passenger Transit--Watertown Vehicle Maintenance Records

YEAR MAKE

FLEET
PLATE# MODEL VIN # DATE

SERVICE PROVIDER MILEAGE

2012 Dodge

2015 Dodge

2015 Dodge

2017 Dodge

576UMM Minivan 2C4RDGBG8CR292263 #52 1/5/2023
2/21/2023
4/20/2023
8/25/2023

10/17/2023
11/29/2023

45742 Minivan 2C4RDGB7FR731635  #53  1/3/2023
1/6/2023
2/24/2023
4/13/2023
5/10/2023
5/30/2023

7/22/2023
9/22/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023

52181 Minivan 2C4RDGB9FR731636 #54 1/5/2023
2/13/2023
3/28/2023
4/12/2023
5/15/2023
6/13/2023
6/22/2023
8/25/2023

9/18/2023

10/2/2023
12/15/2023

97437 Minivan 2C4RDGBG9HR831156 #55 1/5/2023
2/1/2023

371483
376213

382420

J&L Tire 387,525
Pete's Tire Service 388,651

256683
261491
266928

271891
276738
J&L Tire 282,473
J&L Tire 282,473
267585
273535
278977

284726

289748
295683

Griffin Chrysler 299,142
J&L Tire 309,362

201946

MAINTENANCE INFO

Oil Change & tire rotation
4 Tires
Oil Change
Change oil, filter, lube
Tire rotation, tie rod, front control arm, oil pan
gasket repairs

Oil Change & Tire Rotation
4 Tires Replaced & Alignment

4 Tires

Timing Guide & Qil change

Oil Change

Oil Change

Brakes

Oil Change

Rear main seal, trans cooler condenser, front
suspension aligned

Change oil, filter, lube, tire rotation

Oil Change

4 Tire replacement, mount & balance tires

Oil change & tire rotation

Oil change & tire rotation

Qil Change & Air Filter

Headlamp replacement

Oil change

Tire Repairs

Oil Change

Change oil, filter, lube

4 tires, mount & balance, valve stem, TPSM
Sensor

Multi-point inspection, alignment, transmission
filter replacement

Oil change & tire rotation

Oil change & tire rotation
Axle repair

AMOUNT

$87.37
$473.00
$49.95
$51.82

$20.73
$51.75
$232.10

$569.72
$3,177.17
$46.75
$51.95
$743.31
$51.95

$493.26
$51.75
$52.70
$612.49

$87.30
$87.30
$109.10
$56.16
$51.95
$39.52
$51.75
$51.75

$753.34

$393.20
$51.75

$87.19
$597.66



2017 Dodge
2018 Dodge
2019 Dodge

Minivan
97492 ADA 2C7WDGBG5HR838658

Minivan
C10244 ADA  2C7WDGBG3JR210085

C13613 Minivan 2C4RDGBGXKR779575

#56

#57

#59

2/16/2023

3/1/2023
3/28/2023

5/8/2023
5/23/2023
6/26/2023
7/12/2023
10/3/2023

10/24/2023
11/28/2023

3/10/2023
5/23/2023
6/21/2023

9/6/2023

9/6/2023
12/1/2023

2/15/2023
4/27/2023
6/21/2023

8/28/2023
9/5/2023
9/5/2023

11/17/2023
11/17/2023

1/9/2023
2/14/2023
5/19/2023
5/23/2023
6/21/2023
7/20/2023

8/8/2023

8/8/2023
9/19/2023
10/4/2023

206773

211694

217352

219773

223229

J&L Tire 236,175
Griffin Chrysler 236930
J&L Tire 241,462

176351
181495
183926
188594

J&L Tire 193,444

141898
146587
151025
155493
J&L Tire 161,454
J&L Tire 161,454
120341
130750
135349

142696

148301
Griffin Chrysler 150,250

Oil change & tire rotation
1Tire

Brakes & air filter

Oil change

Brakes & oil change

Oil change

Transmission Work

Oil Change and Tire Rotation

Multi-point inspection, transmission assembly

replacement, alignment
Oil Change and Tire Rotation

Oil Change
Oil Change
Oil Change
Change oil, filter, lube

4 tires, mount & balance, valve stem, cabin air

filter
Oil Change & Tire Rotation

Oil Change, tire rotation, brakes

Oil Change & Battery

Oil Change

Alignment, transmission pan drop & filter
change

Change oil, filter, lube

Cabin air filter replacement

Oil Change & Tire Rotation

2 Tire Replacement, mount & balance tires

2 Tires

Oil change & tire rotation

Compounder replacement & oil change
Brake work

Oil Change

Tire Repair

Change oil, filter, lube

Cabin air filter replacement

Change oil, filter, lube

Oil Change, multi-point inspection

$87.19
$144.17
$109.14
$51.95
$1,282.06
$51.75
$1,516.16
$51.75

$761.29
$51.75

$46.75
$51.95
$51.75
$51.75

$663.54
$51.75

$1,229.30
$51.95
$51.75

$936.14
$51.75
$50.10
$52.70
$305.77

$288.34
$86.65
$1,915.76
$872.19
$51.95
$71.00
$49.95
$51.90
$51.75
$47.69



2020 Dodge
2020 Dodge
2005 Ford

2010 Starcraft

2015 Starcraft

2010 Supreme

2017 Starcraft

C15299

C16458

158JSF

80044

89613

80485

54296

Minivan

Minivan
ADA

Van

2C4RDGBG5LR189978

2C4RDBGBXLR231464

1FTSS34L05HB11911

Bus-ADA 1FDEE3FL9ADA38147

Bus

1FDFE4FS8FDA03270

Bus - ADA 1FDDE3FL8ADA79123

Bus

1FDFE4FS7HDC07528

10/4/2023
10/24/2023
10/24/2023
11/28/2023
12/19/2023

#60 1/11/2023
2/23/2023
4/4/2023
5/12/2023
5/24/2023
6/27/2023
7/24/2023
9/19/2023

#61 1/30/2023
3/30/2023
5/11/2023

7/5/2023
7/10/2023
8/22/2023
8/25/2023
10/9/2023

10/9/2023

11/20/2023

Griffin Chrysler
J&L Tire
J&L Tire
J&L Tire
J&L Tire

J&L Tire

J&L Tire

J&L Tire

150,250
153,639
153,639
159,288
162,835

84142
88939
94647
99800
104419
115086
71044
76025

80667
85656

92307

97,353

97,353

101,926

Break replacement, check air conditioning
Oil Change

Replace wiper blades

Oil Change and tire rotation

Replace alternator & added coolant

Oil change & tire rotation
Oil change

Qil change

Oil change & tire rotation
Transmission, brakes, door
Oil change

2 Tires

Change oil, filter, lube

Oil Change

Oil Change

Oil Change

Oil Change

Rear brakes and calipers replacement

Tire rotation

Change oil, filter, lube

Oil Change

Brake check & 4 tire replacement, mount &
balance tires

Brake check and replacement of front brake
pads & rotors

#82 60,306 to 61,277 miles for January through July. No August miles to date.
No Service Provided 11/2023
#83 45,464 to 48,433 miles for January through July. No August miles to date.

8/31/2023

#85 No miles to date or service

#86 No miles to date service

Replace brake pads, calipers, rotors, front lower

ball joint

#87 24,928 to 26,722 miles for January through July. No August miles to date or services

$950.13
$52.70
$45.70
$51.75
$662.42

$86.41
$58.24
$57.21
$86.55
$8,288.98
$51.75
$306.72
$57.75

$58.32
$57.55
$57.61
$57.61
$236.69
$26.34
$57.61
$52.70

$612.49

$439.85

$1,359.56



