## **Passenger Transit--Watertown Vehicle Maintenance Records**

<u>FLEET</u>										
<b>YEAR</b>	MAKE	PLATE #	<b>MODEL</b>	<u>VIN</u>	<u>#</u>	DATE	SERVICE PROVIDER	<b>MILEAGE</b>	MAINTENANCE INFO	<b>AMOUNT</b>
2012	Dodge	576UMM	Minivan	2C4RDGBG8CR292263	#52	1/5/2023		371483	Oil Change & tire rotation	\$87.37
						2/21/2023			4 Tires	\$473.00
						4/20/2023		376213	Oil Change	\$49.95
						8/25/2023		382420	Change oil, filter, lube	\$51.82
									Tire rotation, tie rod, front control arm, oil pan	
									gasket repairs	\$20.73
						10/17/2023	J&L Tire	387,525	Oil Change & Tire Rotation	\$51.75
						11/29/2023	Pete's Tire Service	388,651	4 Tires Replaced & Alignment	\$232.10
2015	Dodge	45742	Minivan	2C4RDGB7FR731635	#53	1/3/2023			4 Tires	\$569.72
						1/6/2023		256683	Timing Guide & Oil change	\$3,177.17
						2/24/2023		261491	Oil Change	\$46.75
						4/13/2023		266928	Oil Change	\$51.95
						5/10/2023			Brakes	\$743.31
						5/30/2023		271891	Oil Change	\$51.95
									Rear main seal, trans cooler condenser, front	
						7/22/2023			suspension aligned	\$493.26
						9/22/2023		276738	Change oil, filter, lube, tire rotation	\$51.75
						11/14/2023	J&L Tire	282,473	Oil Change	\$52.70
						11/14/2023	J&L Tire	282,473	4 Tire replacement, mount & balance tires	\$612.49
2015	Dodge	52181	Minivan	2C4RDGB9FR731636	#54	1/5/2023		267585	Oil change & tire rotation	\$87.30
						2/13/2023		273535	Oil change & tire rotation	\$87.30
						3/28/2023		278977	Oil Change & Air Filter	\$109.10
						4/12/2023			Headlamp replacement	\$56.16
						5/15/2023		284726	Oil change	\$51.95
						6/13/2023			Tire Repairs	\$39.52
						6/22/2023		289748	Oil Change	\$51.75
						8/25/2023		295683	Change oil, filter, lube	\$51.75
									4 tires, mount & balance, valve stem, TPSM	
						9/18/2023			Sensor	\$753.34
									Multi-point inspection, alignment, transmission	
						10/2/2023	Griffin Chrysler	299,142	filter replacement	\$393.20
						12/15/2023	J&L Tire	309,362	Oil change & tire rotation	\$51.75
2017	Dodge	97437	Minivan	2C4RDGBG9HR831156	#55	1/5/2023		201946	Oil change & tire rotation	\$87.19
						2/1/2023			Axle repair	\$597.66

					2/16/2023		206773	Oil change & tire rotation	\$87.19
					3/1/2023			1 Tire	\$144.17
					3/28/2023		211694	Brakes & air filter	\$109.14
					5/8/2023		217352	Oil change	\$51.95
					5/23/2023		219773	Brakes & oil change	\$1,282.06
					6/26/2023		223229	Oil change	\$51.75
					7/12/2023			Transmission Work	\$1,516.16
					10/3/2023	J&L Tire	236,175	Oil Change and Tire Rotation	\$51.75
								Multi-point inspection, transmission assembly	
					10/24/2023	Griffin Chrysler	236930	replacement, alignment	\$761.29
					11/28/2023	J&L Tire	241,462	Oil Change and Tire Rotation	\$51.75
			Minivan	1					
2017	Dodge	97492	ADA	2C7WDGBG5HR838658	<b>#56</b> 3/10/2023		176351	Oil Change	\$46.75
	20080	07.10=			5/23/2023		181495	Oil Change	\$51.95
					6/21/2023		183926	Oil Change	\$51.75
					9/6/2023		188594	Change oil, filter, lube	\$51.75
					5, 5, 2025			4 tires, mount & balance, valve stem, cabin air	7
					9/6/2023			filter	\$663.54
					12/1/2023	J&L Tire	193,444	Oil Change & Tire Rotation	\$51.75
			Minivan						
2018	Dodge	C10244	ADA	2C7WDGBG3JR210085	<b>#57</b> 2/15/2023		141898	Oil Change, tire rotation, brakes	\$1,229.30
					4/27/2023		146587	Oil Change & Battery	\$51.95
					6/21/2023		151025	Oil Change	\$51.75
								Alignment, transmission pan drop & filter	
					8/28/2023			change	\$936.14
					9/5/2023		155493	Change oil, filter, lube	\$51.75
					9/5/2023			Cabin air filter replacement	\$50.10
					11/17/2023	J&L Tire	161,454	Oil Change & Tire Rotation	\$52.70
					11/17/2023	J&L Tire	161,454	2 Tire Replacement, mount & balance tires	\$305.77
2019	Dodge	C13613	Minivan	2C4RDGBGXKR779575	<b>#59</b> 1/9/2023			2 Tires	\$288.34
					2/14/2023		120341	Oil change & tire rotation	\$86.65
					5/19/2023		130750	Compounder replacement & oil change	\$1,915.76
					5/23/2023			Brake work	\$872.19
					6/21/2023		135349	Oil Change	\$51.95
					7/20/2023			Tire Repair	\$71.00
					8/8/2023		142696	Change oil, filter, lube	\$49.95
					8/8/2023			Cabin air filter replacement	\$51.90
					9/19/2023		148301	Change oil, filter, lube	\$51.75
					10/4/2023	Griffin Chrysler	150,250	Oil Change, multi-point inspection	\$47.69

2020 Dodge C15299 Minivan 2C4RDGBG5LR189978	10/4/2023 10/24/2023 10/24/2023 11/28/2023 12/19/2023 #60 1/11/2023 2/23/2023 4/4/2023 5/12/2023 5/24/2023 6/27/2023 7/24/2023 9/19/2023	Griffin Chrysler J&L Tire J&L Tire J&L Tire J&L Tire	150,250 153,639 153,639 159,288 162,835 84142 88939 94647 99800 104419	Break replacement, check air conditioning Oil Change Replace wiper blades Oil Change and tire rotation Replace alternator & added coolant  Oil change & tire rotation Oil change Oil change Oil change Oil change & tire rotation Transmission, brakes, door Oil change 2 Tires Change oil, filter, lube	\$950.13 \$52.70 \$45.70 \$51.75 \$662.42 \$86.41 \$58.24 \$57.21 \$86.55 \$8,288.98 \$51.75 \$306.72 \$57.75		
Minivan							
2020 Dodge C16458 ADA 2C4RDBGBXLR231464	<b>#61</b> 1/30/2023		71044	Oil Change	\$58.32		
	3/30/2023		76025	Oil Change	\$57.55		
	5/11/2023		80667	Oil Change	\$57.61		
	7/5/2023		85656	Oil Change	\$57.61		
	7/10/2023			Rear brakes and calipers replacement	\$236.69		
	8/22/2023			Tire rotation	\$26.34		
	8/25/2023		92307	Change oil, filter, lube	\$57.61		
	10/9/2023	J&L Tire	97,353	Oil Change	\$52.70		
				Brake check & 4 tire replacement, mount &			
	10/9/2023	J&L Tire	97,353	balance tires	\$612.49		
				Brake check and replacement of front brake			
	11/20/2023	J&L Tire	101,926	pads & rotors	\$439.85		
2005 Ford 158JSF Van 1FTSS34L05HB11911	<b>#82</b> 60.306 to 61.2	77 miles for January	through July. No Augu	st miles to date.			
	No Service Pro						
2010 Starcraft 80044 Bus-ADA 1FDEE3FL9ADA38147	#83 45,464 to 48,433 miles for January through July. No August miles to date.						
	,, .	,		Replace brake pads, calipers, rotors, front lower			
	8/31/2023			ball joint	\$1,359.56		
2015 Starcraft 89613 Bus 1FDFE4FS8FDA03270	#85 No miles to da	te or service		,	, ,		
2010 Supreme 80485 Bus - ADA 1FDDE3FL8ADA79123	#86 No miles to da	te service					
2017 Starcraft 54296 Bus 1FDFE4FS7HDC07528	<b>8</b> #87 24,928 to 26,722 miles for January through July. No August miles to date or services						